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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. & Expenditures Report 
Topeka, KS 66612712712020 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 

ethics.kansas.gov 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing ~ Termination Report 

Campaign Organization Name: The Kansas Truth PAC 
Finance Address: 8315 Oakcrest Lane 

Filing Report Address2: 

City: Ozawkie Zip: 66070
 

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone:
 

JParty Committee PAC 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2020 through 7/23/2020) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERlOD $2,037.54 

2 TOTAL CONTRlBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/grint $16,000.00 

3 'CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERlOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $18,037.54 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print $5,327.80 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERlOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $12,709.74 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRlBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $0.00 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print $0.00 
.. . ~-

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 1/191202110:07:23 AM 
Signature of Treasurer: Michelle Schroeder 

Print this fonn or Go Back 

https://kssos .org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exp_report_main .aspx 



1/24/2021 Campaign Finance Schedule A Report 
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SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Committee: The Kansas Truth PAC 

Date 
Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Type of Payment Occupation of 
Individual Giving 
More Than $150 

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other 

07/09/20 

Rose Hill General & 
Cosmetic Dentistry 
106 E. Yeager St. 
Rose Hill KS 67133 

Check 

07/03120 
Lies Investment 
17 E. Stonebridge Cir. 
Wichita KS 67230 

Check 

06/25/20 
Koch Industries, Inc 
4111 East 37th St North 
Wichita KS 67220 

Check 

06/17/20 
Springboard, LLC 
1539 S. Phyllis Ln. 
Andover KS 67002 

E Funds 

06/13/20 

Clark Family LLC 
171 7 North Waterfront 
Parkway 
Wichita KS 67206 

Check 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD 

Amount 

$500.00 

$5,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$500.00 

$5,000.00 

$16000.00 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$16000.00 

Print this form or Go Back 

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 
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SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Committee: The Kansas Truth PAC 

Date Name and Address 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 
Candidate Name & address if 
independent or in-kind expenditure in 
excess of $300 

Amount 

$8.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$300.00 

$19.80 

07/14/20 
US Bank 
P.O. Box 6353 
Fargo ND 58125 

Miscellaneous Service fee 

07/06120 
Eric Rucker 
7061 SW Queens Ct 
Topeka KS 66614 

Donation/Contrib 

07/06/20 
Michael Fagg 
1810 Terrance Dr. 
El Dorado KS 67042 

DonationiContrib 

07/06/20 
Mike Thompson 
4923 Constance St. 
Shawnee KS 66216 

Donation/Contrib 

07/06/20 
lR. Claeys 
2157 Redhawk Ln. 
Salina KS 67401 

Donation/Contrib 

07/06/20 
Alicia Straub 
401 S. Kennedy Ave. 
Ellinwood KS 67526 

Donation/Contrib 

06/25/20 

Kansas Governmental Ethics 
Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave, 
Topeka KS 66612 

Miscellaneous Registration 

06/22/20 
Adedot 
1920 McKinney Ave 
Dallas TX 75201 

Fundraising Expenses 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD 

$5327.80 

$0 

$5327.80 
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