Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/27/2020 Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Cremination Report

Campaign Organization Name: The Kansas Truth PAC

Finance Address: 8315 Oakcrest Lane

Filing Report Address2:

City: Ozawkie Zip: 66070

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone:

🗆 Party Committee 🖾 PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2020 through 7/23/2020) 1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD \$2,037.54 2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print \$16,000.00 **3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD** \$18,037.54 (Add Lines 1 and 2) **4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS** (Schedule C) view/print \$5,327.80 5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) \$12,709.74 6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print \$0.00 7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS \$0.00 (Schedule D) view/print "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional

failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." Electronically filed on: 1/19/2021 10:07:23 AM Signature of Treasurer: Michelle Schroeder

Print this form or Go Back

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: The Kansas Truth PAC

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	Amount
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	
07/09/20	Rose Hill General & Cosmetic Dentistry 106 E. Yeager St. Rose Hill KS 67133	Check		\$500.00
07/03/20	Lies Investment 17 E. Stonebridge Cir. Wichita KS 67230	Check		\$5,000.00
06/25/20	Koch Industries, Inc 4111 East 37th St North Wichita KS 67220	Check		\$5,000.00
06/17/20	Springboard, LLC 1539 S. Phyllis Ln. Andover KS 67002	E Funds		\$500.00
06/13/20	Clark Family LLC 1717 North Waterfront Parkway Wichita KS 67206	Check		\$5,000.00
Total Itemi	Total Itemized Receipts for Period		\$16000.00	
Total Unite	\$0			
Sale of Pol	\$0			
Total Cont	\$0			
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				\$16000.00

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: The Kansas Truth PAC

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
07/14/20	US Bank P.O. Box 6353 Fargo ND 58125	Miscellaneous Service fee	\$8.00
07/06/20	Eric Rucker 7061 SW Queens Ct Topeka KS 66614	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
07/06/20	Michael Fagg 1810 Terrance Dr. El Dorado KS 67042	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
07/06/20	Mike Thompson 4923 Constance St. Shawnee KS 66216	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
07/06/20	J.R. Claeys 2157 Redhawk Ln. Salina KS 67401	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
07/06/20	Alicia Straub 401 S. Kennedy Ave. Ellinwood KS 67526	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
06/25/20	Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave, Topeka KS 66612	Miscellaneous Registration	\$300.00
06/22/20	Adedot 1920 McKinney Ave Dallas TX 75201	Fundraising Expenses	\$19.80
O6/22/20Adedot 1920 McKinney Ave Dallas TX 75201Fundraising ExpensesTotal Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$5327.80
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0
TOTAL EX	(PENDITURES & OTHER DISBU	RSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$5327.80

Print this form or Go Back